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Women / XP / 14+ yrs.
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Autumn Hepola652
Legacy

9.300 9.300 9.1008.550 36.250
1 2T 9 2T 1 

1 

Jessica Bahr661
TCT

8.900 9.100 8.5009.200 35.700
2T 4 2 13T 2 

2 

Melissa Karch627
PMG

8.850 8.300 9.1509.350 35.650
4 11 1 1 3 

3 

Emma Grant625
PMG

8.750 9.000 8.7009.050 35.500
6 5 3 9 4 

4 

Peyton Crest603
TAGSEP

8.250 9.300 9.0508.500 35.100
15 2T 10 4 5 

5 

Luci Arnoldy601
TAGSEP

8.300 9.450 8.8508.350 34.950
12T 1 13 5 6 

6 

Jasmine Davis622
PMG

8.800 8.250 8.6508.900 34.600
5 12 5T 10 7 

7 

Ariel Schmidt568
Flips

8.550 8.400 9.1008.250 34.300
8 9 15T 2T 8 

8 

Mia Gornik563
Flips

8.700 8.650 8.5008.400 34.250
7 7 12 13T 9 

9 

Taylor Eberhardt663
TCT

8.350 8.500 8.8008.450 34.100
11 8 11 6T 10 

10 

Alexis Mack656
Legacy

8.400 8.000 8.7508.800 33.950
10 14 7 8 11 

11 

Ellie Gilmore552
Classic

8.300 8.700 7.9009.000 33.900
12T 6 4 18 12 

12 

Madison Herman664
TCT

8.500 7.700 8.6008.900 33.700
9 16T 5T 11T 13 

13 

Clare Cronin604
TAGSEP

8.300 8.350 8.3508.600 33.600
12T 10 8 15T 14 

14 

Navaeh Gagliardi624
PMG

8.900 7.700 8.8008.100 33.500
2T 16T 18T 6T 15 

15 

Kara Flaherty605
TAGSEP

8.200 8.200 8.6008.250 33.250
16T 13 15T 11T 16 

16 

Hannah Smith630
PMG

8.200 7.600 7.7008.300 31.800
16T 18 14 19 17 

17 

Anna Kocourek555
Classic

7.900 7.300 8.3508.200 31.750
19 19 17 15T 18 

18 

Alexandria Gilbertson651
Legacy

8.100 0.000 8.3508.100 24.550
18 20 18T 15T 19 

19 

Sidney Green626
PMG

0.000 7.900 0.0007.350 15.250
20 15 20 20 20 

20 
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